East West South North

Thod
u

Property 
sold  and  5 
meter  wide 
road

Property sold Property  of 
Mr 
Manmadha
n

4

Details of the 
encumbrances 
known to the 

secured creditor

NIl

5

The secured debt 
for recovery of 

which the property 
is to be sold

Rs.7,69,00,000/- (Rupees Seven crores sixty nine lakhs only ) with 
future interest and costs

6
Deposit of earnest 

money

Property 1:
Rs.20,00,000.00 (Rupees Twenty lakhs only) being the 10% of 
Reserve price to be transferred/deposited by bidders in 
his/her/their Wallet provided on its E-Auction site 
‘’https://www.baanknet.com’’ by means of NEFT.

Property 2:
Rs.8,57,400 (Rupees Eight lakhs fifty seven thousand four hundred  
only) being the 10% of Reserve price to be transferred/deposited 
by bidders in his/her/their Wallet provided on its E-Auction site 
‘’https://www.baanknet.com’’ by means of NEFT.

7

Reserve Price of 
the immovable 

assets

Property 1:
Rs.2,00,00,000.00 (Rupees Two crores only)

Property 2:
Rs 85,74,000.00 (Rupees Eighty five lakhs seventy four thousand only)

Amount / Wallet in 
which EMD to be 
remitted

Bidders own wallet registered with its E-Auction site 
https://www.baanknet.com by means of NEFT.

Last Date and 
Time within which 

EMD to be 
remitted:

Time: on or before 4.00 p.m.

Date:  08-01-2026

[...]

08-01-2026
Time: 11:00 a.m to 04:00 p.m

10

The e-auction will 
be conducted 

through the Bank's 
approved service 

provider.

https://www.baanknet.com

11

The first bid starts 
at

Property 1:
Rs. 2,00,00,000/- (Rupees Two crores  Only)

Property 2:
Rs. 85,74,000/- (Rupees Eighty five lakhs seventy four thousand Only)

Bid Increment 
Amount

Rs. 50,000/-.

Auto Extension Unlimited extensions of 10 minutes each 

Bid Currency & 
Unit of 
Measurement

Indian Rupees.

12

Date and time during which 
inspection of the immovable secured 
assets to be sold and intending